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Laminate Seat  /  No Pinch Bumpers Included  /  5 Year Warranty  /

Laminate 
Contour
Bench / Single

23” Seat

42” Seat

47” Seat

59” Seat

Ship Lbs.

Ship Lbs.

Ship Lbs.

Ship Lbs.

24.5

40

45

54.5

101023

101042

101047

101059

•	 Select  contour bench laminate

•	 Matching laminate bench front & 

back

•	 Bench consists of 4 layers of 1/8” 

hardwood

•	 Seating hardware included – 

indicate frame style & frame color

•	 Replacement bench for 23” wall 

unit 

•	 Benches are built specifically to fit 

Plymold contour frames may not 

work with non-Plymold frames

Product Hightlights:

Change the look of your room with our 

durable laminate replacement contour 

bench. Replace your existing Plymold 

benches to refresh your space and give 

it a new look. Choose from a selection 

of standard laminates to suit your decor.

Countour Bench  /  


