## Laminate Contour Bench / Single

Laminate Seat / No Pinch Bumpers Included / 5 Year Warranty /

Change the look of your room with our durable laminate replacement contour bench. Replace your existing Plymold benches to refresh your space and give it a new look. Choose from a selection of standard laminates to suit your decor.





## Product Hightlights:

- · Select contour bench laminate
- Matching laminate bench front δ back
- Bench consists of 4 layers of 1/8" hardwood
- Seating hardware included indicate frame style & frame color
- Replacement bench for 23" wall unit
- Benches are built specifically to fit Plymold contour frames may not work with non-Plymold frames

## Countour Bench /

23" Seat	101023	Ship Lbs.	24.5
42" Seat	101042	Ship Lbs.	40
47" Seat	101047	Ship Lbs.	45
59" Seat	101059	Ship Lbs.	54.5

